10:00
1:00
2:00
6:15

-
4

8:30
10:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:15

10:00
1:00

10:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
6:15

" L)

Birthday-Mary

Rummikub (LIB)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Farkle (LIB)

Bus to OMPH (L)
Bible Study (Terrace
Activity Room)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR)
Farkle (LIB)

Rummikub (LIB)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Farkle (LIB)

Bible Study (Terrace
Activity Room)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR)
Hymn Sing w/ Marvin (PUB)
Farkle (LIB)

April Fool's Day

10:30
1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

10:30
1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

10:30
1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

10:30

1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

10:30

1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

April 2024

Afrium
Activity Dept. Director: Cathy Clouse ext.-80507

10:30
Cathy's Exercise 1:00
Club (AAR)
Spelling Bee (AAR)
Christian Fellowship (THR)
Bingo (AAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

2:00
3:00
3:00

Cathy's Exercise 10:30
Club (AAR) 1:00
Tea & Kabitzing

(AAR) 2:00
Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00
Bingo (AAR) 3:00
Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30

10:30
1:00

Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)
Stockings For

Soldiers Volunteers 3:00
(AAR) 3:00
Christian Fellowship (THR)

Bingo (AAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

Cathy's Exercise 10:30
Club (AAR) 1:00
Family Feud (AAR)

Christian Fellowship 2:00
(THR) 3:00
Bingo (AAR) 3:00

Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30

10:30
1:00

Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)
Spelling Bee (AAR)
Christian Fellowship

2:00

(THR) 3:00
Bingo (AAR) 3:00
Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Strength & Stretch
Class (AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Strength & Stretch
Class (AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Music w/ Larry's German
Band (PUB)

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Crafts w/ Nancy &
Elaine (AAR)

Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Activity Meeting
(AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Music w/ Maria Damore,
Vocalist (PUB)

23

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Food Committee
(CR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Magic w/ Jeff Ballew (PUB)

8
o

8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR)

10:30 Catholic
Communion w/
Mary & Deacon
Curt (THR)

10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR)
11:30 Lunch at Nonna Rosa (L)
2:00 Sing-o-longs w/ Debbie on
piano (PUB)
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR)
6:00 Canasta (ACR)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR)
10:30 Catholic
Communion w/
Mary (THR)
10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR)
2:00 Sing-o-longs w/ Debbie on
piano (PUB)
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR)
6:00 Canasta (ACR)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR)
10:30 Catholic Mass w/ ‘I 7
Father Paul (THR)
10:30 Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)
12:30 Ice Cream at Kountry Korner

(L)
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR)
6:00 Canasta (ACR)

Birthday-Jane St.

8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR)

10:30 Catholic
Communion w/
Mary (THR)
Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR)
Birthday Party w/ Sandy
Heisey on piano (PUB)
Nickel Bingo (AAR)
Canasta (ACR)

10:30
1:30

3:00
6:00

LOCATION KEY

AAR - Afrium Activity Room-4th FI.
ACR - Atrium Card Room-3rd Fl.
ADR - Afrium Dining Room

AL - Atrium Lounge-4th Fl.

CR - Community Room-1st Fl.

LIB - Library: 3rd FI.

L - Lobby

PUB - Pub-2nd Fl.

TAR - Terrace Activity Room-3rd Fl

¥

ﬂ{eystone Villa

AT EPHRATA

A DISTINCTIVE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

10:00
10:30

1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30

9:30
10:00

10:30

10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Birthday-Joan I.

9:00

9:30
12:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Town Hall (CR)
Blood Pressures w/
Meredith (PUB)
Shopping Loop (L)
Veteran's Club Meetfing (CR)
Card Games (ACR)

Bingo (AAR)

Movie Night: "The King and I
(THR)

Shopping Loop (L)
Poetry Group (AAR)
Card Games (ACR)
Bingo (AAR)

Movie Night: "Made of Honor"
(THR)

Shopping Loop (L)
Hearing Aid
"Check-ups" w/
Marnie (PUB)
Blood Pressures w/ Meredith
(PUB)

New Life Book Club (AL)
Cardio Drumming (CR)

Card Games (ACR)

Bingo (AAR)

Dementia Support Group (CR)
Movie Night: "Indiscreet" (THR)

Cooking for the
Bridge (AAR)
Shopping Loop (L)
Cylo Visits! (ADR)
Sundae Social (AAR)
Card Games (ACR)
Bingo (AAR)
Volunteering at the Bridge (L)
Movie Night: "Shall We
Dance?" (THR)

THR - Theatre-3rd Fl.

9:00
10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
10:00

2:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

10:00
11:30
2:00

3:00
6:00

AN Sl oo

Breakfast at Knight 9:00
& Day Diner (L) 1:00
Chair Yoga w/ Vicky

(CR) 1:00
Jeopardy (AAR)

Corn Hole (AL) 2:00
Happy Hour (PUB) 3:00
Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30

Reiff's Farm Mkt. (L) 9:00

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky 10:30

(CR)

Corn Hole (AL)

Happy Hour (PUB) 12:30

Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 1:00
2:00
2:00

3:00
6:30
Breakfast at Cracker 9:00
Barrel (L) 12:30
Chair Yoga w/ Vicky
(CR) 1:00
Jeopardy (AAR)
Corn Hole (AL) 2:00
Happy Hour (PUB) 3:00
Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky

(CR) 9:00
Lunch at Lanc. Co. 10:30
Vo-Tech (L)

Corn Hole (AL)

Happy Hour (PUB) 12:30
Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 1:00

2:00
2:00

3:00
6:30

Birthday-Janie

SUN __ MON TUE WED THUR ~ ERI SAT

Mexican Train (LIB)
Country Drive w/

Dick (L)

Allyson on piano

(PUB)

Corn Hole (AL)

Cards (LIB)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)

Mexican Train (LIB)
Morning Mov'in fo
the Oldies w/ Heidi
(PUB)

Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (TAR)
Country Drive w/ Jim (L)
Corn Hole (AL)

Kitchen Korner (Cherry
Crumb Cobbler) (TAR)
Cards (LIB)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)

Mexican Train (LIB)
Outing: Lancaster
Chorale Concert (L)
Allyson on piano
(PUB)

Corn Hole (AL)
Cards (LIB)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
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Mexican Train (LIB)
Morning Mov'in to
the Oldies w/ Heidi
(PUB)

Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (TAR)
Country Drive w/ Jim (L)
Corn Hole (AL)

Kitchen Korner (Soft Pretzels)
(TAR)

Cards (LIB)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)

K




