SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	April Fool's Day 10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:00 Spelling Bee (AAR) 2:00 Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB)	10:30 Prayer Buddies (THR) 1:00 Strength & Stretch Class (AAR) 2:00 Drama Club (THR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.)	8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary & Deacon Curt (THR) 10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 11:30 Lunch at Nonna Rosa (L) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on piano (PUB) 3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Canasta (ACR)	10:00 Town Hall (CR) 10:30 Blood Pressures w/ Meredith (PUB) 1:00 Shopping Loop (L) 1:00 Veteran's Club Meeting (CR) 2:00 Card Games (ACR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:30 Movie Night: "The King and I" (THR)	9:00 Breakfast at Knight & Day Diner (L) 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Vicky (CR) 1:00 Jeopardy (AAR) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB)	9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 1:00 Country Drive w/ Dick (L) 1:00 Allyson on piano (PUB) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Cards (LIB) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
10:00 Rummikub (LIB) 1:00 Scrabble (ACR) 2:00 Church (THR) 6:15 Farkle (LIB)	10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:00 Tea & Kabitzing (AAR) 2:00 Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB)	10:30 Prayer Buddies (THR) 1:00 Strength & Stretch Class (AAR) 2:00 Drama Club (THR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Music w/ Larry's German Band (PUB)	8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary (THR) 10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on piano (PUB) 3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Canasta (ACR)	9:30 Shopping Loop (L) 1:00 Poetry Group (AAR) 2:00 Card Games (ACR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:30 Movie Night: "Made of Honor" (THR)	9:00 Reiff's Farm Mkt. (L) 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Vicky (CR) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB)	9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 10:30 Morning Mov'in to the Oldies w/ Heidi (PUB) 12:30 Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (TAR) 1:00 Country Drive w/ Jim (L) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 2:00 Kitchen Korner (Cherry Crumb Cobbler) (TAR) 3:00 Cards (LIB) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
8:30 Bus to OMPH (L) 10:30 Bible Study (Terrace Activity Room) 1:00 Scrabble (ACR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR) 6:15 Farkle (LIB)	10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:00 Stockings For Soldiers Volunteers (AAR) 2:00 Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB)	10:30 Prayer Buddies (THR) 1:00 Crafts w/ Nancy & Elaine (AAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.)	8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 10:30 Catholic Mass w/ Father Paul (THR) 10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 12:30 Ice Cream at Kountry Korner (L) 3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Canasta (ACR)	9:30 Shopping Loop (L) 10:00 Hearing Aid "Check-ups" w/ Marnie (PUB) 10:30 Blood Pressures w/ Meredith (PUB) 10:30 New Life Book Club (AL) 1:00 Cardio Drumming (CR) 2:00 Card Games (ACR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Dementia Support Group (CR) 6:30 Movie Night: "Indiscreet" (THR)	9:00 Breakfast at Cracker Barrel (L) 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Vicky (CR) 1:00 Jeopardy (AAR) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB)	9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 12:30 Outing: Lancaster Chorale Concert (L) 1:00 Allyson on piano (PUB) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Cards (LIB) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
Birthday-Mary 10:00 Rummikub (LIB) 1:00 Scrabble (ACR) 2:00 Church (THR) 6:15 Farkle (LIB)	10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:00 Family Feud (AAR) 2:00 Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB)	10:30 Prayer Buddies (THR) 1:00 Activity Meeting (AAR) 2:00 Drama Club (THR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Music w/ Maria Damore, Vocalist (PUB)	Birthday-Jane St. 8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary (THR) 10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:30 Birthday Party w/ Sandy Heisey on piano (PUB) 3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Canasta (ACR)	Birthday-Joan I. 9:00 Cooking for the Bridge (AAR) 9:30 Shopping Loop (L) 12:00 Cylo Visits! (ADR) 1:30 Sundae Social (AAR) 2:00 Card Games (ACR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Volunteering at the Bridge (L) 6:30 Movie Night: "Shall We Dance?" (THR)	10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Vicky (CR) 11:30 Lunch at Lanc. Co. Vo-Tech (L) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB)	Birthday-Janie 9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 10:30 Morning Mov'in to the Oldies w/ Heidi (PUB) 12:30 Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (TAR) 1:00 Country Drive w/ Jim (L) 2:00 Corn Hole (AL) 2:00 Kitchen Korner (Soft Pretzels) (TAR) 3:00 Cards (LIB) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
10:30 Bible Study (Terrace Activity Room) 1:00 Scrabble (ACR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR) 3:00 Hymn Sing w/ Marvin (PUB) 6:15 Farkle (LIB)	10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 1:00 Spelling Bee (AAR) 2:00 Christian Fellowship (THR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB)	10:30 Prayer Buddies (THR) 1:00 Food Committee (CR) 2:00 Drama Club (THR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Magic w/ Jeff Ballew (PUB)	LOCATION KEY AAR - Atrium Activity Room-4th Fl. ACR - Atrium Card Room-3rd Fl. ADR - Atrium Dining Room AL - Atrium Lounge-4th Fl. CR - Community Room-1st Fl. LIB - Library: 3rd Fl. L - Lobby PUB - Pub-2nd Fl. TAR - Terrace Activity Room-3rd Fl	THR - Theatre-3rd Fl.		

April 2024

Atrium





